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GRAN PREMIO ITALIA-OLTRE CPA
San Giovanni di Fassa
719-20 Dicembre 2020
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GRAN PREMIO ITALIA - OLTRE CPA

MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS TSCHAGER Robin ITA COURSE NAME Aloch
REFEREE PROSCH Alexander ITA START 1530 m
FINISH 1350 m
CHIEF OF RACE RASOM Agostino ITA VERTICAL DROP 180 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13034/12/18
13034/12/18
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER TRUDDAIU Andrea ITA ALESSI Maurilio ITA
FORERUNNERS - A DEBERTOL JANES ITA - A - DEBERTOL JANES ITA
- B LUONGO Alessandr ITA - B - LUONGO Alessandr ITA
- C RASOM Kristian ITA - C - RASOM Kristian ITA
- D MOURATIDIS Theod GRE - D - MOURATIDIS Theod GRE
NUMBER OF FEATURES 64 62 65 64
START TIME 9.30 12.30
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: HART TEMPERATURE S: -3°C  F: -5°C
PENALTY APPLIED 39.32 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
MEN
1 15 6294327 BARBERA Corrado 2002 ITA (AOC SKI COLLEGE ) 56.94 56.77 1'563.71 0.00
2 3 6293976 DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo 2001 ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA ) 57.05 57.60 1'54.65 6.03
3 12 20463 CORNELLA GUITART Xavier 2001 AND (AND ANDORRA ) 57.64 58.23 1'55.87 13.87
4 18 6293445 ALLIOD Benjamin Jacques 2000 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 57.53 58.57 1'56.10 15.34
5 8 6294219 MALSINER Max 2002 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 57.76 58.86 1'56.62 18.68
6 31 6293437 COLLINI Filippo 2000 ITA (CAT ACADEMY SCHO ) 58.24 58.46 1'56.70 19.20
7 21 6294152 CINCELLI Fabian 2002 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 59.03 58.35 1'57.38 23.56
8 14 6294207 ABBRUZZESE Marco 2002 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 58.62 58.95 1'67.57 24.78
9 5 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto 2001 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'00.12 57.83 1'567.95 27.22
10 42 6294261 TANGHETTI Davide 2002 ITA (AC SC COLLIO ) 1'00.31 57.96 1'58.27 29.27
11 40 6294764 HOPFGARTNER Raffael 2003 ITA (AA TAISTEN RAIF ) 1'00.13 58.15 1'58.28 29.34
12 52 6293793 GOTTARDI Alessio 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 59.88 58.57 1'568.45 30.43
13 77 6293885 DAMANTI Davide 2001 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C ) 1'00.58 58.07 1'58.65 31.71
14 28 6293899 PUTZER Simon 2001 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 59.94 58.97 1'58.91 33.38
15 7 30439 VAN DITMAR Delfin 2000 ARG (ARG ARGENTINA ) 1'00.65 58.48 1'569.13 34.80
16 39 6294703 BERTOLDINI Andrea 2003 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 59.27 1'00.40 1'569.67 38.26
17 55 6294147 BETHAZ Stephane 2002 ITA (VA SKI CLUB PIL ) 1'01.55 58.16 1'569.71 38.52
18 56 6294589 CLAUDANI Alberto 2003 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 1'01.08 59.18 2'00.26 42.05
19 100 6533474 PALAMARAS Nickco 2004 USA (USA USA ) 1'00.96 59.36 2'00.32 42.44
20 78 6294506 GHIRARDO Edgar 2003 ITA (AA ASC ORTLER ) 1'01.10 59.51 2'00.61 44.30
21 13 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA ) 1'01.39 59.31 2'00.70 44.87
22 92 6294527 MATTIOLI Thomas 2003 ITA (TN FIEMME SKI T ) 1'01.59 1'00.61 2'02.20 54.50
23 72 6293869 BIELLER Peter 2001 ITA (VA SC VAL D'AYA ) 1'02.99 1'01.66 2'04.65 70.23
24 116 10000018 BIANCHI Luca 2004 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 1'02.93 1'02.20 2'05.13 73.31
25 79 6294186 MEGGIOLARO Pietro 2002 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'04.78 1'01.64 2'06.42 81.60
26 138 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso 2004 ITA (TN MONTI PALLID ) 1'03.85 1'03.59 2'07.44 88.14
27 114 10000011 BELFROND Jacques 2004 ITA (VA CRAMMONT MON ) 1'04.71 1'02.77 2'07.48 88.40
28 126 10000013 BORRI Carlo Giuseppe 2004 ITA (VA SC VAL D'AYA ) 1'05.21 1'03.05 2'08.26 93.41
29 112 6294926 SAMBUGARO Filippo 2004 ITA (VE SC GALLIO ) 1'06.35 1'03.27 2'09.62 102.14
30 127 512440 POSRATSCHNIG Nico 2000 SUI (SUI SUISSE ) 1'09.26 1'06.56 2'15.82 141.94
31 130 6294882 SALVATI Lorenzo 2004 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'09.96 1'16.04 2'26.00 207.30
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CODE
NUMBER

54773
6294659
6100334
800027
10000048

6293907
6532814
6293411
6293752
6293884
6532794
6293497
6293400
6294638
6532797
6294227
6293838
6293977
6294712
6293863
6294292
6293829
6293419
6294203
6293454
6294677
482200
6294696
6294255
6294320
6294655
6294256
6294160
6293898
6293447
6294628
6294609
54637
6294280
6293486
6293798
380408
6293565
6293758
6293948
6294902
6294574
6294498
400357
6294134
6294278
380407
10000027
6294496
10000001
6294901
6294231
6294982
6294663
6294662
6301065
6294347
6294563
6294211
6294198
221563

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT START 1st

BOECK Niklas
BONESI Marco
WALTERS Aidan
LEONETTI Ezio
BATTISTONI Tommaso

DID NOT FINISH 1st

MAMMARELLA Goffredo
SNYDER Bennett
GALLINA Simone
ISABELLA Luca
SARTORI Gabriele
AINSLIE Rowen
BERNARDI Mattia
DALMASSO Giacomo
PERATHONER Max
MOZEN Isaac

DE ZANNA Elia
COSTELLA Niccolo
SANTACROCE Francesco
RIGAMONTI Leonardo
PISANESCHI Niccolo'
BONIFACE Emile
MORETTI Renato
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
VIDONI Giacomo Antonio
MILANESI Alessandro  Martin
SCHRANZHOFER Hannes
MIZINTSEV Ivan

BALDO Giorgio

SURINI Marco Luigi
LARIVIERE Thomas
OSTOLIDI Alex
MARTIGNAGO Luca
MERANER Thomas
PAPOTTI Edoardo Franco
PIZZATO Matteo
SEGALA Filippo

PACI Gian Marco
HACKL David

CLAUS Luca

BUIO Daniele

IORI Lorenzo
PETANJKO William
CIOLINA Lorenzo
SLOMP Marco
BERNARDOTTI Giacomo
ROMELE Federico
SEVERI Arturo

FERRARI Alessandro
DIJKSMAN Christopher
DELLANTONIO Fabio
ZANELLA Tommaso
BEGOVIC Roko
ALLASINA Fabio
PIZZATO Stefano
FERRETTI Jacopo

RIVA Pietro

D AMICO Edoardo
BERTAGNOLLI Alessandro
ARDUINO Carlo Giulio
TRANCHINA Pietro
KOBAYASHI Jinta

ROSSI Filippo
ZOEGGELER Alexander
LOCHMANN Niki
GIACOMELLI Enrico
CLARKE Alexandre
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2003

NAT

5

AUT (AUT AUSTRIA
ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO
CAN ( CANADA
ALB (ALB ALBANIA
ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO

76

ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE
USA (USA USA
ITA (FVG SK DEVIN
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V
USA (USA USA
ITA (CAE TUTTO BIANCO
ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA
ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA
USA (USA USA
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR
ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C
ITA (CAE CERRETO LAGO
ITA (VA CHAMOLE' SKI
ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE
ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR
ITA (VA CHAMOLE' SKI
ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A
RUS (RUS RUSSIA
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (AC UBI BANCA GO
ITA (VA CRAMMONT MON
ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (AA ASV FELDTHUR
ITA (AC VAL PALOT
ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
ITA (VA CHAMOLE' SKI
ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR
AUT (AUT AUSTRIA
ITA (TN SC ANAUNE
ITA (TN CITTA' DI RO
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
CRO (CRO CROATIJA
(AC GB SKI CLUB
(TN CITTA' DI RO
(VA CHAMOLE' SKI
ITA (AC VAL PALOT
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FVG BACHMANN SCS
ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
NED (NED NETHERLAND
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG
CRO (CRO CROATIJA
ITA (AOC SKI COLLEGE
ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR
ITA (AC SKIING ASD
ITA (AC VAL PALOT
ITA ( CAMPIGLIO SK

(

(

(

=4 > >

N

ITA (VE SC TRICHIANA
ITA (AC SKIING ASD
ITA (AOC SKI TEAM CES
JPN (JPN JAPAN
ITA (TN ALTIPIANI SK
ITA (AA  ASV PRAD RAI
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ITA ASV VIGILJOC
ITA (AC SC BORMIO
GBR (GBR GREAT BRITAI
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1stRUN
TIME

2ndRUN
TIME

F= 730
RACE
POINTS

FINAL
TIME

ITA0625.1065

TAB
POINTS
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PL PLAS
NUM

119
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17
19
20
30
37
43
50
51
57
59
61
62
63
71
73
76
86
89
90
93
95
96
109
125
141

131

CODE
NUMBER

6294877
6301656
6294940
6294932
221559
230805
10000019
400368
10000043
6294979
10000047
10000046
10000040
380411
10000010

20460
6293480
6294306
6294499
6293521
6294218
6294163
30488
6293804
6294515
6294140
6294510
30479
6294204
6294639
6294502
6294604
20478
6294246
6294555
6294668
6294665
6293796
6294275
6294383
6294583
6294944
230807
6294896

6294949

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

GRAZIANO Luigi
KOBAYASHI Yuita
COCHETTI Daniele
GASPERI Pietro
HALL Alistair

GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Georgios

ZAMPOLINI Federico
STEENSTRA Lars

ZUECH Felix

PISCANEC Alessandro
CHINCARINI Pietro-Angelo
SPERI Tommaso
CIPRIANO Sebastiano
KECERIN Grga

COSSA Roberto

DISQUALIFIED 1st

2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu 2000

DA PRADA Simone
BACHER Jonas
SARACCO Edoardo
BENETTON Luca
COMPLOJ Matthias
BINI Lorenzo Thomas
GRAVIER Tiziano
STANGL Simon
ZUCCHINI Francesco
PEDRONCELLI Valerio
XHEPA Denni
ALARCON Bautista
PEINTNER Andrae
NOGLER KOSTNER Diego
VAVASSORI Enrico
BELLARDINI Emilio
ACOSTA Ty
PERRETTA Elliot
MASNERI Gabriel
CELLIE Alberto
ZANETTI Andrea
ZANINI Herman
MATTIOLI Daniel
MALVOLTI Giacomo
QUEY Philippe
BUCCIARDINI Diego
MAVROPOULOS Nikolaos

Michael

Riccard

2000
2002
2003
2000
2002
2002
2002
2001
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003

STIRANO Lorenzo 2004
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
BONAPACE Luca 2004
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NAT

ITA (AOC EQUIPE LIMON
JPN (JPN JAPAN

ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS
ITA (TN FIEMME SKI T
GBR (GBR GREAT BRITAI
GRE (GRE GRECIA

ITA (CAE SC MONTENUDA
NED (NED NETHERLAND

ITA (AA ASI PANCRAZI
ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V
ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO
ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO
ITA (VE SC CORTINA

CRO (CRO CROATIJA
ITA (TN US PRIMIERO

0

0
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AND (AND ANDORRA
ITA (AC SC BORMIO
ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE
ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE
ITA (AC VAL PALOT
ITA (AA  GARDENA RAIF
ITA (AOC SKI TEAM CES
ARG (ARG ARGENTINA
TA (AA ASI PANCRAZI
(AA  ASV PRAD RAI
(AC CS MADESIMO
A (AOC SC SESTRIERE
ARG (ARG ARGENTINA
A (AA  KRONPLATZ SK
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AC CS MADESIMO
A (AC SC COLLIO
AND (AND ANDORRA
(VA COURMAYEUR M
(AC SC RADICI GR
(CAE CUS PARMA
(TN SC PEJO TONA
ITA (TN SC ANAUNE
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CAE RAZZOLO SCI

ITA (VA SC VAL D'AYA
ITA (CAE SC RIOLUNATO
GRE (GRE GRECIA

ITA (VA SC AOSTA
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ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG
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1stRUN
TIME

2ndRUN
TIME

GATE N. 64

The Technical
TSCHAGER Robin (ITA)

Delegate

F= 730

FINAL RACE
TIME  POINTS
#1065

ITA0625.1065

TAB
POINTS
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